
Town of Stoughton - Building Permits Dates: 2/1/2023 to 2/28/2023

Permit Last Name First Name Type of Construction Site Address  Estimate Date_GrantedFEECat

23-027 GLOBE COMPOSITE INTERIOR FIT-OUT 200 SHUMAN AV $1,984,258.00 2/21/2023$29,775.00AC

Contractor: WHITAKER  NORMAN,  84  PLYMOUTH STREET, MIDDLEBORO, MA  02326,  Tel # 5085846611

$29,775.00Additions/Alterations: Commercial: 1 $1,984,258.00
23-018 MARTIN WILLIAM INSTALL NEW SHOWER 177 ELM ST $4,000.00 2/2/2023$50.00AR

Contractor: MARTIN  WILLIAM,  177  ELM STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813410493

23-019 DOLAN JOHN KITCHEN & BATH RENOV 557 PARK ST $75,664.00 2/8/2023$836.00AR

Contractor: DOLAN  JOHN,  100  KEVINS WAY, SOUTH EASTON, MA  02375,  Tel # 7818234029

23-020 DIAS-TEODORO NATALIA BATHROOM RENOVATIO 85 PEARL ST $4,950.00 2/9/2023$55.00AR

Contractor: DIAS-TEODORO  NATALIA,  412  LINCOLN STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 6172246488

23-021 DESSOURCAS DOMINIQUE BATHROOM RENOVATIO 94 DECOTA DR $17,796.00 2/9/2023$198.00AR

Contractor: LONG ROOFING LLC  JAMES COSTELLO,  300  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 3393336118

23-022 SUMMERS ANDREW BATHROOM RENOVATIO 8 CHIPMAN LN $17,923.00 2/9/2023$198.00AR

Contractor: KELLY CONTRACTING LLC  STEPHEN KELLY,  1800  TURNPIKE STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813412568

23-023 DAY JOEL FINISH BASEMENT 100 BERGERON WY $32,700.00 2/9/2023$363.00AR

Contractor: DAY  JOEL,  100  BERGERON WAY, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 6179993101

23-025 RIDORE DUNELL FINISH BASEMENT 160 SCOFIELD DR $109,000.00 2/13/2023$1,199.00AR

Contractor: HOGAN  CHARLES,  325  HOPPING BROOK ROAD, HOLLISTON, MA  01746,  Tel # 7742767712

23-026 LEPORE RYAN WATER DAMAGE REPAIR 545 PAGE ST $8,703.00 2/21/2023$99.00AR

Contractor: PHAUP  MATTHEW,  24 A  SUMMER STREET, KINGSTON, MA  02364,  Tel # 7812235206

23-028 CAMUSO SHERI REMOVE WALL 59 TAXIERA RD $10,000.00 2/24/2023$110.00AR

Contractor: EUSTACE  KEVIN,  16  PADDOCK ROAD, EASTON, MA  02375,  Tel # 5089306314

23-029 RANALLO JASON DECK AND STAIRS 183 LOWE AV EX $8,000.00 2/24/2023$88.00AR

Contractor: RANALLO  JASON,  183  LOWE AVE EXT, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 6173597352

23-030 WHIFFEN SAMANTHA REMODEL BATH 21 JONES TR $14,035.00 2/27/2023$165.00AR

Contractor: TA  KHANG,  18  CENTRAL STREET, FOXBOROUGH, MA  02035,  Tel # 7742744642

$3,361.00Additions/Alterations: Residential: 11 $302,771.00
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23-024 LADA KATARZYNA NEW DWELLING 72 SOUTHWORTH CT $440,000.00 2/9/2023$4,840.00R

Contractor: UNITED PROPERTY RESTORATION SERVICES OF BOSTON  DENNIS SULLIVAN,  33  FOURTH AVE, NEEDHAM, MA  02494,  Tel # 6176025683

$4,840.00Residential: New Building: 1 $440,000.00
23-SP-093 PEREZ EMANUEL SOLAR PANELS 24 ROBERT RD $26,396.00 2/2/2023$297.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 7817937881

23-SP-094 LEVINE JOSHUA SIDING 33 LAURA LN $20,215.00 2/2/2023$231.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING INC  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

23-SP-095 TAYLOR TIM REPLACE WINDOWS 22 ELDERWOOD DR $8,850.00 2/2/2023$99.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING INC  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

23-SP-096 PRICE ANDREW REPLACE WINDOWS 54 CAREY CR $5,107.00 2/2/2023$66.00SP

Contractor: WINDOW NATION LLC  BRANDON BOYLE,  142  RHODE ISLAND AVE, CUMBERLAND, RI  02884,  Tel # 4015361726

23-SP-097 KUHN MICHAEL INSULATION 62 COLUMBUS AV $5,081.00 2/8/2023$66.00SP

Contractor: REVISE  JAMES DIMOPOULOS,  32  MIDDLESEX STREET, HAVERHILL, MA  01835,  Tel # 9782036737

23-SP-098 KELLOGG LAURIE INSULATION 181 WOODPECKER RD $5,000.00 2/8/2023$55.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

23-SP-099 BENNETT KENDALL INSULATION 50 CONNIE LN $4,000.00 2/8/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

23-SP-100 CUNHA EVERADO REROOF 24 JAMIE LN $10,112.00 2/8/2023$121.00SP

Contractor: DAUDELIN  MICHAEL,  8  STONY CREEK DRIVE, WEST WARWICK, RI  02893,  Tel # 4012556949

23-SP-101 RIBEIRO ANA SOLAR 13 CLIFFORD AV $22,308.00 2/8/2023$253.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02718,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-102 MEJIA ALLISON REPLACE WINDOWS 25 MAPLEWOOD RD $22,000.00 2/8/2023$297.00SP

Contractor: BOYLE  BRANDON,  575  UNIVERSITY AVE, NORWOOD, MA  02062,  Tel # 4015361726

23-SP-103 CHO ANDREW REPLACE WINDOWS 34 MCPHERSON RD $24,208.00 2/8/2023$275.00SP

Contractor: MORIN  JAMIE,  30  FORBES ROAD, NORTHBOROUGH, MA  01532,  Tel # 8609524112

23-SP-104 MARTINEZ LESLIE REPLACE WINDOWS 106 CENTRAL DR $5,719.00 2/8/2023$66.00SP

Contractor: DAUDELIN  MICHAEL,  8  STORY CREEK DRIVE, WEST WARWICK, RI  02886,  Tel # 4012556949

23-SP-105 JEAN-MICHEL MIREILLE REPLACE WINDOWS 88 ROGERS DR $5,000.00 2/8/2023$55.00SP

Contractor: JEAN-MICHEL  MIREILLE,  88  ROGERS DRIVE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 6175156640
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23-SP-106 FALCIONE BRIAN SOLAR 79 WHITTEN AV $32,604.00 2/8/2023$363.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02718,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-107 WILBAR ADAM SOLAR 30 WILLOW ST $65,919.00 2/8/2023$726.00SP

Contractor: MOMENTUM SOLAR  CRAIG ORN,  73  WALNUT STREET, OXFORD, MA  01540,  Tel # 7743180950

23-SP-108 MINER JESS SOLAR 31 WALNUT ST $91,472.00 2/8/2023$1,067.00SP

Contractor: SUMMIT ENERGY  JUSTIN KROGUE,  15  BERKSHIRE ROAD, MANSFIELD, MA  02048,  Tel # 3392017769

23-SP-109 FRENKEL ARCADY SOLAR 51 VAUGHN CT $48,000.00 2/9/2023$528.00SP

Contractor: TESLA ENERGY  DANIEL FONZI,  125  JOHN HANCOCK ROAD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 7816351030

23-SP-110 HO LYNN SIDING 793 PLAIN ST $52,381.00 2/9/2023$583.00SP

Contractor: MARSHALL  THOMAS,  152  FORBES STREET, RIVERSIDE, RI  02915,  Tel # 4014381499

23-SP-111 FULHAM CHRISTINA REPLACE WINDOWS 50 BROOKDALE RD $12,127.00 2/9/2023$143.00SP

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON  JAMIE MORIN,  30  FORBES ROAD, NORTHBOROUGH, MA  01532,  Tel # 5083512277

23-SP-112 NGUYEN TANLE INSULATION 204 FIFTH ST $9,000.00 2/13/2023$99.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

23-SP-113 BETTENCOURT PEDRO INSULATION 7 STODDARD ST $4,900.00 2/13/2023$55.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY  JOHN LAVERTY,  973  REED ROAD, DARTMOUTH, MA  02747,  Tel # 5082791110

23-SP-114 FARIA IRENE INSULATION 93 DALY DR $4,000.00 2/13/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

23-SP-115 LERARDI JONATHAN REROOF 148 DALY DR EX $4,700.00 2/13/2023$55.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

23-SP-116 ROBERTS JIM REROOF 1821 WASHINGTON ST $9,350.00 2/13/2023$110.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

23-SP-118 SIMON ELDA INSTALL DOOR 314 MORTON ST $3,164.00 2/21/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: ROBERT POCZOBUT INC  ROBERT ROCZOBUT,  172  WHALERS LANE, SALEM, MA  01970,  Tel # 8609524112

23-SP-119 CAF VAN REPLACE WINDOWS 111 DUGGAN ST $20,000.00 2/21/2023$220.00SP

Contractor: PELLA WINDOWS AND DOORS INC  WILLIAM NICHOLS,  45  FONDE ROAD, HAVERHILL, MA  01832,  Tel # 9782657255

23-SP-120 THOMAS MATTHEW INSULATION 29 RAYMOND RD $5,000.00 2/21/2023$55.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516
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23-SP-121 HOUSING AUTHORISTOUGHTON REROOF 70 PHILLIPS AV $62,999.00 2/21/2023$945.00SP

Contractor: RODRIGUES  THAIS,  24  WHITING AVE, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812178047

23-SP-122 DORILAS ADLINE SOLAR 64 THOMAS ST $58,036.00 2/21/2023$649.00SP

Contractor: SUMMIT ENERGY  JUSTIN KROGUE,  15  BERKSHIRE ROAD, MANSFIELD, MA  02048,  Tel # 3392017769

23-SP-123 LALANE FLEURANDE SOLAR 511 PARK ST $23,166.00 2/21/2023$264.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-124 KEEGAN CHRISTOPHER SOLAR 196 CENTRAL ST $8,921.00 2/21/2023$98.13SP

Contractor: MACHARASHVILI  PAATA,  501  ROUTE 168, BLACKWOOD, NJ  08012,  Tel # 8568868724

23-SP-125 BARBOSA SANTANALEXSANDRO SOLAR 558 PARK ST $15,840.00 2/21/2023$176.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-126 FERREIRA JOAO SOLAR 239 BRAMBLEBUSH RD $21,450.00 2/21/2023$242.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-127 BORGES ARI SOLAR 136 BRAMBLEBUSH RD $24,024.00 2/21/2023$275.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-128 CABA MANUEL SOLAR 66 CANTON ST $25,740.00 2/21/2023$286.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-129 MCMAHON CHRISTINE REROOF 11 PACKARD RD $6,930.00 2/21/2023$77.00SP

Contractor: SNOW  DOUGLAS,  971  MAIN STREET, WALTHAM, MA  02451,  Tel # 7818934546

23-SP-130 GHOSE PIJUSH REROOF 70 SPARROW RD $2,500.00 2/21/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: SOLANO  ELMER,  1116  OLD CONN PATH, FRAMINGHAM, MA  01701,  Tel # 5088083523

23-SP-131 PEVZNER ALEXANDER HVAC 530 PLAIN ST 2/22/2023$66.00SP

Contractor: MAVERICK MECHANICAL  ,  6  LINDA STREET, HUDSON, NH  03051,  Tel # 6039660594

23-SP-132 RYABOY EMILIYA REROOF 39 CHRISTOPHER DR $5,225.00 2/24/2023$66.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

23-SP-133 OLIVO MIROSLEIDY INSULATION 7 MALCOLM RD $6,700.00 2/24/2023$77.00SP

Contractor: AIR TIGHT INSULATORS LLC  JONATHAN WHIPPLE,  137  JOHN VERTENTE BLVD, NEW BEDFORD, MA  02745,  Tel # 7746289367

23-SP-134 BURROWES RANDI INSULATION 8 MARAGLIA RD $1,966.00 2/24/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: AIR TIGHT INSULATORS LLC  JONATHAN WHIPPLE,  137  JOHN VERTENTE BLVD, NEW BEDFORD, MA  02745,  Tel # 7746289367
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23-SP-135 PHILLIPS KRISTINA INSULATION 173 BRAMBLEBUSH RD $5,520.00 2/24/2023$66.00SP

Contractor: SUPERIOR INSULATION  ROLAND LANGEVIN,  410  GROVE STREET, FALL RIVER, MA  02720,  Tel # 5085676706

23-SP-136 JEANTY CLOBERT INSULATION 113 PEARL ST $2,760.00 2/24/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: SUPERIOR INSULATION  CHRIS SAUNDERS,  14B  ENTERPRISE LANE, SMITHFIELD, RI  02917,  Tel # 4014879922

23-SP-137 JOHNSON ROSA REPLACE WINDOW 33 KWEDAR AV $1,451.00 2/24/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: ROBICCO INC  ROBERT POCZOBUT,  172  WHALERS LANE, SALEM, MA  01970,  Tel # 8609524112

23-SP-138 TEDESCO TOM REROOF 29 QUEEN ANNE WY $12,974.00 2/24/2023$143.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

23-SP-139 MEDEIROS DENNIS REROOF 1521 WASHINGTON ST $5,000.00 2/24/2023$55.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

23-SP-140 MORROW ROBERT REPLACE WINDOWS AND 869 PLAIN ST $49,739.00 2/24/2023$550.00SP

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON  JAIME MORIN,  30  FORBES ROAD, NORTHBOROUGH, MA  01532,  Tel # 5083512277

23-SP-141 BROWN CARMEN REPLACE WINDOWS 1226 CENTRAL ST $14,116.00 2/24/2023$165.00SP

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON  JAIME MORIN,  30  FORBES ROAD, NORTHBOROUGH, MA  01532,  Tel # 5083512277

23-SP-142 PJBN DISH WIRELES UPGRADE ANTENNA 1270 WASHINGTON ST $35,000.00 2/24/2023$525.00SP

Contractor: CROWN CASTLE USA  JEFFREY BARBADORA,  1800  W. PARK DRIVE 250, WESTBOROUGH, MA  01581,  Tel # 7819700053

23-SP-142 PJBN DISH WIRELES UPGRADE ANTENNA WASHINGTON ST 2/24/2023$525.00SP

Contractor: CROWN CASTLE USA  JEFFREY BARBADORA,  1800  W. PARK DRIVE 250, WESTBOROUGH, MA  01581,  Tel # 7819700053

23-SP-143 NATOLA CLEVELAND INSULATION, SIDING, WI 115 BRICKEL RD $64,000.00 2/27/2023$704.00SP

Contractor: PAUL DAVIS RESTORATION  JOSEPH TROTTIER,  300  JOHN L DIETSCH BLVD, ATTLEBORO, MA  02703,  Tel # 5088515309

23-SP-144 MURPHY ELLIE REPLACE WINDOWS 34 LEWIS RD $8,505.00 2/27/2023$99.00SP

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON  SCOTT DOUGHMAN,  105  BUTTONBALL LANE, GLASTONBURY, CT  06033,  Tel # 8609524112

$12,288.13Special Purpose: 52 $989,175.00
23-SP-117 HALL RICHARD TEMPORARY MOBILE HO 85 SPARROW RD 2/13/2023$75.00T

Contractor: AMERICAN MOBILE HOMES INC  ,  51  MOORE ROAD, WEYMOUTH, MA  02189,  Tel # 7813310333

$75.00Temporary Buildings (Mobile Homes): 1

$50,339.13 $3,716,204.00Total Permits : 66
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